DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Hole spacing, handle (mm)

Net weight (kg)

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

~ VANITY UNIT SHAPE 1200 (900

55107776
8907570
7330027112619

ECO11382

1200

453

535

Center, CC96, CC128
44,5

Material and surface treatment
Main material

Front material
Body material
Surface treatment
Surface finish
Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Miscellaneous
Suspension type

Opening function

WITH SIDE CABINET PUSH 300)

[tem number: 1390526

Vanity unit Hafa Shape is for you in search of a personal, versatile and elegant
expression. Straight lines and pure design in comaination with the perfect
performance results in a piece of bathroom furniture you will enjoy for many
years to come.<br><br>
Soft close drawer with full extension provides a good overview within the drawers.
Drawer mats and two bamboo frames to keep order in the drawers. The side
cabinet is equipped with a shelf inside. The module and its hatch can be mounted
on left or right hand side.The vanity cabin is pre-assembled and easy to install
with adjustable suspension brackets and room prepared for wall as well as floor
outlet. Choose a handle or knob fitting your style and fit with a free standing basin
on a counter top. Do not forget to buy basin mixer, waste pop up, water trap,
drawer lightin and power socket for drawer.

Moist resistant MDF, Moist
resistant chipboard
Moist resistant MDF

Moisture resistant chipboard
Lacquered

Matt

Anthracite

0,595
0,990
0,570
45,800

Justerbara upphangningsbeslag

med vaggskena
Soft close

In order to keep the furniture in good condition, it is important that you look after it. Our furniture is manufactured from materials with excellent
moisture resistance but items should still not be exposed to too much water. Always wipe off any water on the furniture. The simplest way to clean
your furniture is to use a moist cloth, perhaps with a little ordinary eco-friendly detergent. Avoid using any detergents and products containing
abrasive agents, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals (such as scouring powder, hairspray, hair dye, bleach, hair removal cream and nail
varnish remover, etc.). If any of the above items should get on the furniture, they should be removed immediately in order to avoid damage. Avoid
having any sharp objects near the furniture that might damage the outer surface.

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/bathroom-furniture/furniture-ranges/shape-bathroom-furniture/undercabinet-shape-900-w-sidemodule-push-300-anthracite

